Position

Senior Accountant

Accountant

Financial Aid Senior Account

Clerk

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Senior Accountant

Accountant

Senior Accountant

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Total Wages

$75,572

$69,024

$65,547

$63,668

$62,092

$50,741

$43,427

$31,801

$22,633

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,757

$23,133

$8,151

$28,707

$7,662

$27,604

$4,944

$2,999

$11,735



