Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Accountant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Accounting	\$75,572	\$30,757
Accountant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Accounting	\$69,024	\$23,133
Financial Aid Senior Account Clerk		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Accounting	\$65,547	\$8,151
Accountant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Accounting	\$63,668	\$28,707
Accountant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Accounting	\$62,092	\$7,662
Accountant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Accounting	\$50,741	\$27,604
Senior Accountant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Accounting	\$43,427	\$4,944
Accountant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Accounting	\$31,801	\$2,999
Senior Accountant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Accounting	\$22,633	\$11,735